Form # P 04

# DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK — CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

## PWW DING WERECTION

PERIM

This is to certify that LY VINNIE A & CHRISTII L LE JTS/B D Henssler Connection

has permission to Adding dormer to 2nd floor garage

AT 23 RABBIT RUN

PERMIT ISSUED

OCT 1 6 2006

OCT 1 6 2006

ine and or the

of buildings and

rm or

provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

fication of inspersion must be not and with the permitted property of the permitted property of

lion a

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

Permit Number: 061345

epting this permit state of the liberal

ctures, and of the application on file in

ances of the City of Portland regulating

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Director - Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

| Location of Construction:   | Owner Name:       |   | Owne  | er Address:                            |  | Phone:   |              |
|---|-------------------|---|---|--|--|--|--------------|
| 23 RABBIT RUN   | LY VINNIE A       | & CHRISTINE L                               | L 23 F  | RABBIT RUI                             | 1  |  |              |
| Business Name:  Contractor Name  B D Henssler (   |                   | :   | Contr   | ractor Address                         | The same of the sa | Phone  |              |
|   |                   | Construction                                |   | RipleylRd Sac                          | o I  | <b>20</b> 741 <b>5</b> 0966  |              |
| Lessee/Buyer's Name   | Phone:            |   |   | it Type:<br>ditions - Dwe              | llings   | The state of the s | Zone:        |
| Past Use: Single Family Proposed Use: Single Family   |                   |   | Perm  | nit Fee:                               | Cost of Work:  | CEO District:  | 7            |
|   |                   | adding dormer to 2                          | nd  | \$270.00 \$25,00                       |  |  |              |
|   | floor of garage   | floor of garage                             |   | FIRE DEPT: Approved Use                |  | ignature: MB 10 14 106   |              |
|   |                   | <del></del>                                 |   |  |  | IKC-20   | 103          |
| Proposed Project Description: Adding dormer to 2nd floor of   | <b>√</b> .        |   | Signature: Signature: Mb /0 PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.M.D.) |  | 14/06  |  |              |
|   |                   |   | PEDE  | ESTRIAN ACT                            | IVITIES DISTR  | ICT (P. <b>A</b> .D.)  | . /          |
|   |                   |   | Actio   | on: Appro                              | ved Appro  | ved w/Conditions   | Denied       |
|   |                   |   | Signa   | ature:                                 |  | Date:  |              |
| Permit Taken By:  | Date Applied For: |   |   | Zoning                                 | Approval   |  |              |
| dmartin   | 09/11/2006        |   |   | <del></del>                            |  |  |              |
| <ol> <li>This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.</li> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.</li> </ol> |                   | Special Zone or Reviews  Shoreland  Wetland |   | Zoning Appeal  Variance  Miscellaneous |  | Historic Preservation  Not in District or Landma  Does Not Require Review  |              |
|   |                   |   |   |  |  |  |              |
| Interpretation  |                   | Approved                                    |   |  |  |  |              |
|   |                   | Site Plan                                   |   | Approv                                 | ed   | Approved v   | w/Conditions |
|   |                   | Maj Minor                                   | ММ  | Denied                                 |  | Denied WAA   |              |
|   |                   | Ot + (cool)                                 | with the  | Date:                                  |  | Date:  |              |

#### **CERTIFICATION**

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

| SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT                      | ADDRESS | DATE | PHONE |
|---|---------|------|-------|
|   |         |      |       |
| RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE |         | DATE | PHONE |

# General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

| Location/Address of Construction:   | Rehlin Run   |   |
|---|--|---|
| Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure  | Rybbir Run<br>Square Footage of Lot  |   |
| 174   | 27,496   |   |
| Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#  | Owner:   | Telephone:  |
| 196 6 217   | ,  | 253-5107  |
| Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)   | Applicant name, address & telephone:   | Cost Of<br>Work: \$ 25,000  |
|   |  | Fee: \$   |
|   | Same To  | C of O Fee: \$ 270.0  |
| Current Specific use: S70549C   | SIF  |   |
| If vacant, what was the previous use?   |  |   |
| If vacant, what was the previous use?  Proposed Specific use:   | (no business)  |   |
| Dame Might of   | P 14;  |   |
| Contractor's name, address & telephone: 3/2   | Heanssler Construction   | 4115-0966   |
|   | 87 /   | 0,3/ey ,20  |
| Who should we contact when the permit is read   | ly:  | DEPT. OF BUILD  |
| Contractor's name, address & telephone: 30  Who should we contact when the permit is reach Mailing address:   | Phone:   | 1 1 1   |
|   |  | SEP 1 1 2006  |
| Please submit all of the information outl   | ined in the Commercial Application   | Checklist.  |
| Failure to do so will result in the automa  | ~ ~ •  | RECEIVED  |
| In order to be sure the City fully understands the full request additional information prior to the issuance owww.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspec  | of a permit. For further information visit us on-  | pment Department may  |
| I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the name<br>been authorized by the owner to make this application as I<br>In addition, if a permit for work described in this application<br>authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any re- | nis/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all agon is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorize | oplicable laws of this jurisdiction.<br>zed representative shall have the |

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

Signature of applicant:

Date:

|                     | v of Portland. Ma  | ine - Building or Use F  | Permit  |  | Permit No:   | Date Applied For:          | CBL:  |
|---------------------|--|--|---|--|--|----------------------------|---|
|                     | •  | 101 Tel: (207) 874-8703,   |   | 74-8716  | 06-1345  | 09/11/2006                 | 196 G017001   |
| Loca                | ation of Construction:   | Owner Name:  |   | C  | Owner Address:   |                            | Phone:  |
| 23 ]                | RABBIT RUN   | LY VINNIE A  | & CHRISTINE   | EL LE [  | 23 RABBIT RUN  |                            |   |
| Business Name:      |  | Contractor Name:   |   |  | Contractor Address:<br>87 Ripley Rd Saco   |                            | Phone   |
|                     |  | B D Henssler C   |   |  |  |                            | (207) 415-0966  |
| Lessee/Buyer's Name |  | Phone:   | Phone: P  |  | Permit Type:   |                            |   |
|                     |  |  |   |  | Additions - Dwell  | ings                       |   |
| Prop                | oosed Use:   |  |   | Proposed   | Project Description:   |                            |   |
| Sin                 | gle Family adding 14'  | dormer to 2nd floor of garag   | e   | Adding   | g 14' dormer to 2nd  | floor of garage            |   |
|                     |  |  |   |  |  |                            |   |
|                     |  |  |   |  |  |                            |   |
|                     |  |  |   |  |  |                            |   |
|                     |  |  |   |  |  |                            |   |
| De                  | ept: Zoning  | Status: Approved with Co   | onditions Re  | viewer:  | Ann Machado  | Approval I                 | Date: 09/25/2006  |
| No                  | ũ.   | er garage is 455 s.f Dormer  | adds 91 s.f. To   | ital area i  | is 546 s.f. Two thi  | rds of the floor belo      | wOk to Issue:   |
|                     | is 606.67, so the  | garage is still only one and or  |   |  |  |                            | owok to issue:  |
|                     | This property shall re-  | 0 0  | ne half stories w<br>g. Any change o  | vith the d<br>of use sha                             | ormer.<br>Il require a separat   | • • •                      |   |
| 2)                  | This property shall reapproval. The office   | garage is still only one and on<br>main a single family dwelling   | ne half stories w<br>g. Any change o<br>er is for personal                    | vith the d<br>of use sha<br>I use only               | ormer.<br>Il require a separat<br>y and not for a bus                                      | iness.                     | n for review and  |
| 2)                  | This property shall reapproval. The office This permit is being a work.  | garage is still only one and or<br>main a single family dwelling<br>being created with the dorme   | ne half stories w<br>g. Any change o<br>er is for personal<br>s submitted. An | vith the d of use sha I use only ny deviati          | ormer.<br>Il require a separat<br>y and not for a bus                                      | iness.                     | n for review and pefore starting that                   |
| 2)<br>De            | This property shall reapproval. The office This permit is being a  | garage is still only one and or<br>main a single family dwelling<br>being created with the dorme<br>pproved on the basis of plans                    | ne half stories w<br>g. Any change o<br>er is for personal<br>s submitted. An | vith the d of use sha I use only ny deviati          | ormer.  Il require a separat y and not for a bus ions shall require a                      | iness. separate approval l | n for review and pefore starting that                   |
| 2)<br>De            | This property shall reapproval. The office This permit is being a work.  ept: Building ote:  | garage is still only one and or<br>main a single family dwelling<br>being created with the dorme<br>pproved on the basis of plans                    | ne half stories way. Any change over is for personal submitted. An            | vith the d of use sha I use only ny deviati          | ormer.  Il require a separat y and not for a bus ions shall require a                      | iness. separate approval l | n for review and perfore starting that Date: 10/04/2006 |
| 2) De No 1) 2)      | This property shall reapproval. The office This permit is being a work.  ept: Building ote: Must submit a reduce Separate permits are re | garage is still only one and or<br>main a single family dwelling<br>being created with the dorme<br>pproved on the basis of plans<br>Status: Pending | ne half stories way. Any change over is for personal as submitted. An Re      | with the d of use sha l use only ny deviati eviewer: | ormer.  Il require a separat y and not for a bus ions shall require a  Jeanine Bourke  ms. | iness. separate approval l | n for review and perfore starting that Date: 10/04/2006 |

### Comments:

10/04/2006-jmb: Spoke to BD Henssler for details as noted on plans, ok to issue





